
All in One Platform:

Build, Launch &  
Visualize your Research

Fast
Launch your research  

and get real-time results  
in minutes

Compelling Results
Visualization transforms  

survey data into actionable  
insights with flexible  

graphics and dashboards  
No licensing fees!

Easy  
Intuitive question  

builder with ability to  
embed videos/images

Data-Driven Marketing &  
Consumer Insights Platform

Insights to further drive your campaigns and  
research with Prodege’s suite of solutions:

Fast-track to  
Deeper Insights
Target audiences with verified 
purchasing behaviors,  
online browsing activity or 
geo-fenced location visits to 
find the right respondents for 
your research more quickly

Digital Ad  
Effectiveness
Measure campaign 
performance to quantify 
brand lift and optimize  
media planning efforts

Media Activation
Leverage our highly profiled 
audience to identify the 
optimal media target for  
your campaign

Brand Health
Continuously monitor your 
brand’s performance over 
time to identify emerging 
trends and shifts in 
consumer attitudes

Advanced Targeting - Use verified behaviors  
to find the right respondents for your research.
In addition to demographics, tap into hundreds of attributes 
and/or use any of our verified behaviors to ensure the right 
audience is providing insights.  Append the profiles,  
purchasing behavior, or store/website visits to survey  
responses, allowing for deeper analysis.

Self  
Reported 
(Profiling  
Surveys)

In-Store  
Shopping  
& Dining

Online 
 Shopping  
& Website  
Visitation
(Desktop)  

Geo  
Location  
(Mobile)



Trip Type

Basket Size

Immediate 
need

Fill-in  
trip

Stock up  
trip

Almost 1/2 of shampoo purchases 
are during stock-up trips, building 

larger baskets in all channels

Price, value, and trusted brand are key drivers 
when choosing what shampoo to buy

Categories in Basket

33%
36%

10%

49%

45%

10%

Grocery Mass  
merch

Warehouse 
club

$47.17
$40.53

$75.17
$64.94

$91.68

$107.56

$195.27

$77.68

All  
channels

“It carries the varieties that I need for my hair type.  
Lathers well. Smells good. Perfect size. Right price.”

“Their shampoo works well, cleans hair without  
drying it out, plus comes in nice fragrances.”

Category Needs

Category Perceptions

Non-food (benchmark) Shampoo

Shampoo not in basket Shampoo in basket

Fresh fruit

Fresh vegetables

Chips

Soda

Packaged cheese

Toothpaste

Shower gel & body wash

Chocolate

Juice

Milk

Sandwich breads

Coffee

Water

Yogurt

Laundry detergent

22%
22%

8%

22%
15%

18%
15%

18%

16%
13%

4%
15%

14%
10%

14%
10%

14%
10%

13%
10%

13%
9%

13%
10%

12%

12%
4%

10%

22%

Category Insights: Shampoo

Non-food (benchmark) Shampoo
Generated  
With Survey

Generated  
With Receipts

% Excellent

0 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

24%22%Available on deal/coupon

Price I’m willing to pay 32% 33%

Brands I trust 43%38%

Right size for my needs 37%34%

Brand I’m familiar with 44%41%

Does not harm the environment 17% 18%

Generated  
With Receipts

3%

% Extremely important, must have

0 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

10%

Shampoo not in basket Shampoo in basket

Non-food (benchmark) Shampoo

33%

Varieties I like 30% 32%

29% 42%Works better than others

39%32%Quality product

Value for the price 31% 33%

42%39%Price I’m willing to pay

36% 40%Value for the price

41%37%Brands I trust

27%24%Right size for my needs 

30%26%Brand I’m familiar with

17% 20%Available on deal/coupon

16%Does not harm the environment

Varieties I like 29%

Works better than others 35% 37%

Quality product 48% 50%

16%

29%



There are a lot of familiar 
and trusted shampoo 
brands in the category

Perceptions of non-food’s value for 
the price is declining and shampoo 
is following this trend

Repurchase Intent Claimed Brand Loyalty

Brand Insights Head & Shoulders, which provides a very specific benefit, 
enjoys strong purchase intent and claimed brand loyalty

“More eco friendly packaging, less chemicals that  
are harmful to people and the environment.”

“I’m not very picky about shampoo brands.  I often just 
look for good prices or special deals.”

Shampoo category need: % extremely important

Suave 77%

50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Dove 63%

Pantene 77%

Garnier 72%

Head & Shoulders 81%

L’Oreal 75%

Tresemme 77%

Herbal Essences 72%

OGX 75%

VO5 84%

Aussie 71%

HASK 75%

Shea Moisture 72%

Nexxus 62%

% Definitely would buy again 
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Does not harm the environment

Available on deal/coupon

Brand I’m familiar with

Right size for my needs
Value for the price

Price I’m willing to pay

Brands I trust

Varieties I like

Meets Or 
Exceeds Category 

Expectations

Opportunities to 
Disrupt

Neutrogena 39%

Garnier 14%

Head & Shoulders 29%

L’Oreal 14%

Tresemme 24%

Herbal Essences 16%

OGX 26%

VO5 30%

Alba Botanica 7%

It’s the only brand I buy

0 50%25% 100%

Pantene 21%

HASK 21%

Non-food Shampoo

Category Insights: Shampoo

Suave 26%
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20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

31%

26%

Category perception: value for the price (% excellent)

Alba Botanica 35%

22% Average71% Average

Aussie 20%

Dove 21%

Shea Moisture 15%

Nexxus 15%

Neutrogena 66%



Categories Insights available! 

 Get Started with your first Consumer Pulse project!
Use our self-service platform to program your own research OR work  

with our talented team to design, execute, and analyze a custom project.  
Ask us about our syndicated, continuous consumer opinion tracking where we  

survey verified buyers sourced from our Prodege communities.  

Compare  
consumer  
profiles

For your brands, and for competitors...
Integrate purchase 
behavior with  
attitudes to identify 
brand strengths and 
opportunities

Understand drivers  
of satisfaction and 
evaluate brand  
performance

Assess a brand’s  
consumer  
relationship and  
loyalty

Food

Food

Beverages Personal Care/ 
Household

Cereal Cookies

Crackers

Snack Bars

Fruit Snacks

Yogurt

Beer

Energy Drinks

Hard Seltzer

Soda

Dog Food

Shampoo

Detergent

  Lotion  

With more to come!

Frozen Pizza

Frozen Breakfast


